

number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170003266303)))



H170003266303ABC

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : DANIEL(HICKS, P.A. Account Number : 075061003325			ELOAD button on your browser	fromthi
Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : DANIEL, HICKS, P.A.	pa	ige. Doing so will ge	enerate another cover sheet.	
Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : DANIEL:HICKS, P.A.				
Account Name : DANIEL HICKS, P.A.	то:			-,
Account Name : DANIEL HICKS, P.A.	From		•	
	1 2 0 1 1 1			ļ.
		Phone Fax Number	: (352)351+3353 : (352)351-8054	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: weclose2@danielhickspa.com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN TRI-SQUARE 100, LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge DEC 1 4 2017

> Y SULKER Corporate Filing Menu

Electronic Filing Menu

lectronic Filing Menu

12/13/2017	13:41 Dan Hicks	
	•	

. .

(FAX)352 624 9720 P.002/005

(((H17000326630 3·)))

COVER LETTER

		istration Sec ision of Corj				
er i di tre d	~ T .	TRI-SQUA	RE 100, LLC			
SUBJEC			Name of Limi	ted Liability Company		
The encl	la sed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subj	mitted for filing.		
Please re	eturn	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:		
			Daniel Hicks, Esquire			
				Name of Person		
			Daniel Hicks, P.A.			
				Firm/Company		
			421 S. Pine Avenue			
				Address		
Ocala, Florida 34471						
			weclose2@danielhicksps.co	City/State and Zip Code		
				to be used for future annual re	sport notificatio	on)
For furt	her i	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please c	ali; .		
Daniel	Hick	is, Esquiro		352 at ()	351-3353	
		Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Tek	cphone Number
Enclose	ed is a	a check for t	he following amount:			
≌ \$2 5	5.00 F	Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee ∻ Certified Copy (additional copy is enob		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (enditional copy is enciced)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tailahassee, FL 32314		Registratio Division c Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	COURIER A on Section of Corporation bilding cutive Center ase, FL 32301	15		
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		

•

٠

(FAX)352 624 9720

12/13/2017 13:41 Dan Hicks

(((H17000326630 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

		RE 100, LLC				
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	rcords.)		•	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number <u>L17000175095</u>		were filed on <u>August 16</u> ,	2017	and a	assigne	d
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo						
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	I the limited hab	nnry company nere:				
FLA FIN GRP, LLC						<u>. </u>
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	n "LLC" or the a	bbreviation '	L.L.C.	
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	2760 Sr. 17th Street, Sui	te 500			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		Ocala, Florida 34471				
				Ē	17	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					配	۰.
	4. A			1	<u> </u>	· · · · · ·
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-64	1
				<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>
			•		il.	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	for registered o Mice address her	flice address on our ro <u>'e</u> :	ecords, <u>ente</u> l			INE NEW
Name of New Registered Agent:	Daniel Hicks,	P.A.				<u></u>
New Registered Office Address:	421 S. Pine Av	venue				
<u>AUT AWERSWAYN MAANN CMMUND</u> .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Enter Florida street	address			
	Ocala		Florida _	34471		
		Сыу		Ztp Co	de	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of Now Registered Arent

Page 1 of 3

-

12/13/2017 13:41 Dan Hicks (((H17000326630 3)))

.

•

(FAX)352 624 9720

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Tifle	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Maria T. Pick	PO Box 413	Add
		Candler, PL 32500	Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
		۳۰۰ ۱۰۰۱ ۲۰	
			Change
			🖸 Add
		······································	Remove
			Change
			bhA 🗆
			□□ Remove
		<u> </u>	Change

•••••

12/13/2017 13:41 Dan Hicks (((H17000326630 3)))

.

.

• •

(FAX)352 624 9720

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach culditional sheets, if necessary.)

 	
	* ,,
 	rin .
	A st 7
	語日
 	DEC C
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	C, G
	4

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	13	2017	· ·		
	<u> </u>	1	2. 15 10:		
	Sig	nature of a member of	of authorized represertative	e of a member	
		Da	niel Hicks, Esquire		
		Typed	or printed name of signee		

(((H17000326630 3)))

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00